
 
 

PARISH COUNCIL OF SANDHURST, KENT 

 

MEETING DATES 2019 – 2020 
 

APRIL OCTOBER 

Tuesday,  9 April 2019 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Planning Committee Meeting 

- Not Scheduled 
 

Tuesday, 8 October 2019 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 22 October 2019 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

MAY NOVEMBER 

Tuesday, 14 May 2019 
- Annual Parish Council Meeting 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 28 May 2019 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 12 November 2019 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
 
Tuesday, 26 November 2019 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

JUNE DECEMBER 

Tuesday, 4 June 2019 
- Annual Parish Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 11 June 2019 

- Full Parish Council Meeting 
 
Tuesday, 25 June 2019 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 3 December 2019 
- Precept Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 10 December 2019 

- Full Parish Council Meeting 
- Planning Committee Meeting 

JULY JANUARY 

Tuesday, 9 July 2019 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 23 July 2019 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 14 January 2020 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 28 January 2020 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

AUGUST FEBRUARY 

Full Parish Council Meeting 
- no meeting during August 

 
Tuesday, 27 August 2019 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 11 February 2020 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 25 February 2020 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

SEPTEMBER MARCH 



 
 

PARISH COUNCIL OF SANDHURST, KENT 

 

Tuesday, 10 September 2019 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 24 September 2019 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, 10 March 2020 
- Full Parish Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, 24 March 2020 

- Planning Committee Meeting 

  

Additional Dates  

Village Litter Pick 2020 
- Saturday, 19 October 2019 
- Saturday, 21 March 2020 

 
Parish Council Election 

- Thursday, 7 May 2020 

Annual Parish Council Meeting 
- Tuesday, 19 May 2020 

 
  

- Tuesday, 23 June 2020 

 

 

 


